NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2013 Certificate Requirements

Major Emphasis: Certificate of Proficiency in Environmental Management/GIS Technician

Last Name First Name Mid. Initial Student ID Number
DATE COLLEGE/ COURSE
COMPLETED UNIVERSITY NUMBER GRADE

COURSES REQUIRED FOR CERTIFICATE

GEOS
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
BOTY
ENSC
ENSC
ENSC
BOTY
ENSC

2943
1054
1024
1104
1074
2534
1003
1001L
2204
1614
2911

Intro to Geographical Information Sciencer |
Chemistry and the Modern World OR
Basic Chemistry OR

College Chemistry | OR
Fundamentals of Chemistry
Environmental Biology OR
Environmental Science AND
Environmental Science Lab

Soil Science OR

Plant Biology

Environmental Special Problems

7 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate

TOTAL HOURS 16

My advisor has explained this degree plan and | understand that | am responsible for following the above guidelines as defined in the
college catalog for course prerequisites.

Auditor:

Student’s Signature:

Date:

Date:
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