NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2013 Certificate Requirements

Major Emphasis: Certificate of Proficiency in Environmental Management/GIS Technician

Last Nar	ne	First Name	Mi	id. Initial	Student ID Number	
		<u> </u>	DATE COMPLETED	COLLEGE/ UNIVERSITY	COURSE NUMBER	GRADE
COURSI	ES REQUIF	RED FOR CERTIFICATE				
GEOS	2943	Intro to Geographical Information Sciencer I				
CHEM	1054	Chemistry and the Modern World OR				
CHEM	1024	Basic Chemistry OR				
CHEM	1104	College Chemistry I OR				
CHEM	1074	Fundamentals of Chemistry			<u> </u>	
BOTY	2534	Environmental Biology OR			<u> </u>	
ENSC	1003	Environmental Science AND			<u> </u>	
ENSC	1001L	Environmental Science Lab			<u> </u>	
ENSC	2204	Soil Science OR			<u> </u>	
BOTY	1614	Plant Biology			<u> </u>	
ENSC	2911	Environmental Special Problems				
	ours are requ	uired in residence at NWACC to graduate				
				4b b	- J-6:J ! 4b	
-	-	ained this degree plan and I understand that I am	responsible for followii	ig the above guidennes a	s defined in the	
college c	atalog for co	ourse prerequisites.				
	Audit	or:			Date:	
Student's Signature:					Date:	
	~					sod 2/2012